
In State Certified Chemical Laboratories Revised: October 03, 2025

LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Birmingham Water Works Board Drusilla Hudson, Lab Manager 3600 Second Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4466 (205) 244-4966 drusilla.hudson@bwwb.org

Environmental Resource Analysts Erin Consuegra, Tech Manager 2975 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 (334) 502-8888 econsuegra@eralab.com

Guardian Systems Sherrie Faulkner, Lab Manager 1108 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 (205) 699-3882 sfaulkner@gsilab.com

Montgomery Environmental Services Laboratory Melanie Pelham 2000 Interstate Park Drive Montgomery AL 36109 (334) 206-1706 (334) 206-1706 mpelham@mwwssb.com

Southern Environmental Testing - Decatur Jimmy Wilson 2919 Fairground Road SW Decatur AL 35603 (256) 280-2577 jwilson@setesting.com

Southern Environmental Testing - Florence Allison Dixon 3103 Norhtington Court Florence AL 35630 (256) 740-5532 adixon@setesting.com

Sutherland Environmental Testing Laboratory Michael Heard 2515 Fifth Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 (205) 581-9500 (205) 581-9504 suthlab@bellsouth.net
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